
TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
3 All
4 All
9 All

10 All 2494.14 Pittman Per CC 012479 11/17/1920 Canc 12/5/1922
Entire Township; 30S 62E SO Wdl Colo River Recl Proj (1st Form) Nev 051745 06/04/1930 Partially Rev SO 8/22/1931; Rev SO 9/18/1937

1 X X X X X X X X X X
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All

10 All
11 All
12 X X X X
13 X X
14 X X X X X X X X X X
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 X X
24 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
25 All
26 X X X X
27 X X X X X X X X X X
28 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 X X X X X X
35 X X X X X X X X X X
36 All; 30S 62E SO Partially Rev Recl Proj SO 6/4/1930 Nev 051745 08/22/1931 Rest GLO O 9/9/1931
1 X X X X X X X X X X
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All Continued
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10 All
11 All
12 X X X X
13 X X
14 X X X X X X X X X X
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 X X
24 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
25 All
26 X X X X
27 X X X X X X X X X X
28 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 X X X X X X
35 X X X X X X X X X X
36 All; 30S 62E GLO O Rest Recl Proj SO 6/4/1930 Nev 051745 09/09/1931 OE

Entire Township; 22S 63E
EO Temp Wdl Pending Loc of R/W for Trans
Line 5836 04/13/1932 Nev 057435; Boulder Canyon Proj Rev EO 7085 A 6/25/1935

1
3
9

12
13
14
16
21
23
26
27
28
33
34 Subdiv Und R/W Trans Line, Rd & Tel CC 018307 12/01/1934 Amdt

Entire Township; 22S 63E EO Rev EO 5836 4/13/1932 7085 A 06/25/1935 Nev 057435
1 X X X X X X

12 X X X X X X X X X X X X
13 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
14 X X X X X X
23 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
24 X X Continued
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26 X X X X X X X X X X X X
27 X X X X X X
34 X X X X X X X X X X
35 X X X X X X 24S 63E SO Rev Recl Proj SO 6/4/1930 Nev 051745 09/18/1937
4
9

16
21
28
32
33 Subdiv Und; 24S 63E R/W Hwy CC 020655 09/24/1938 Amdt 3/8/1966; Proof of Construction filed 8/19/1966
12
13
14
23
26
27

34

Subdiv Und; 26S 63E, 27S 63E, 28S
63E, 29S 63E, 22S 64E, 23S 64E,
23½S 64E, 24S 64E, 25S 64E, 26S
64E, 29S 64E, 30S 64E, 31S 64E,
32S 64E, 22S 65E, 32S 65E, 33S
65E R/W Trans Line CC 020736 08/16/1939 Renew 8/16/1989; Convert to FLPMA, 8/17/1989

12
13
14
22
23
26
27
34 Subdiv Und; 23S 64E R/W Trans Line CC 024550 03/18/1952
3 X X X X X X X X X X X X 7, 8
4 All
5 All
6 All 2577.41 OG Lse Nev 020841 07/01/1955 Term 6/30/1958
7 All
8 All
9 All

10 All 2561.04 OG Lse Nev 020842 07/01/1955 Term 6/30/1958
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All 2561.64 OG Lse Nev 020843 07/01/1955 Term 6/30/1958
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All 2562.00 OG Lse Nev 020844 07/01/1955 Term 6/30/1958
27 All
28 All
29 All
30 All 2562.56 OG Lse Nev 020845 07/01/1955 Term 6/30/1958

PAGE NO. 3 OF 6



TOWNSHIP 25 SOUTH RANGE 63 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/02/2026
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
Entire Township; 24S 62E BLM O Segr PL 85-339 Nev 048100 04/07/1958 Part Vac by Pat 27-95-0022, 7/9/1995; Remaining Segr term by Oper of law, 7/9/1995

1
12
13
14
23
26
27

34

Subdiv Und; 26S 63E, 23S 64E, 23½
S 64E, 24S 64E, 25S 64E, 27S 63E,
27S 64E, 28S 64E, 29S 65E, 30S
65E, 30S 66E, 31S 66E R/W A/Rd Nev 046127 09/21/1959

5 X X X X
8 X X X X

17 X X X X X
20 X X X X X
29 X X X X
32 X X X X X 22S 62E R/W Pipeline Nev 043646 06/02/1960 Proof of Construction 12/9/1968
4
9

19
20
28
29
30 Subdiv Und; 21S 62E R/W Pipeline Nev 015814 11/02/1960 Closed 11/29/2022; Consol under N 97266 & N 101110.
4
9

16
21
28
29
32 Subdiv Und; 24S 63E Amdt to R/W Hwy CC 020655 03/08/1966 Proof of Construction Acpt 3/14/1974
4
5
6
7
8
9 Subdiv Und; 28S 60E R/W Trans Line, Substa Site, A/Rd Nev 066156 11/15/1966 Partially Rel 3/19/1969
4
5
6
7
8
9 Subdiv Und; 25S 62E R/W Switching Sta Site & A/Rd N 2763 01/23/1969 Amdt Appvd & Partially Rel 5/10/1971; Proof of Const Acpt 2/14/1980
4
5
6
7
8
9 Subdiv Und; 25S 62E R/W Substa Site, Drainage Area & A/Rd N 2655 08/07/1969 Proof of Construction Acpt 1/21/1974
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3 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
4 X X 5, 6

15 All
27 All 2123.21 OG Lse N 30232 11/25/1980 Lse Eff 12/1/1980; Rel 6/25/1986; OG Sim 8/86; No Apln
22 All
34 All 1230.00 OG Lse N 30037 03/30/1981 Lse Eff 4/1/1981; Term 4/1/1984; OG Sim 6/86; No Apln
10 All 640.00 OG Lse N 30038 03/30/1981 Lse Eff 4/1/1981; Term 4/1/1984; OG Sim 6/86; No Apln
12 X X
13 All
14 All
26 All 2000.00 OG Lse N 30800 03/31/1981 Lse Eff 4/1/1981; Term 4/1/1986; OG Sim 6/86; No Apln
8 All
9 All
11 All
12 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
16 All
17 All
20 All
21 All
23 All
24 All
25 All
28 All
29 All

32 All 8880.00 OG Lse N 33477 11/06/1981
Lse Eff 12/1/1981; Part Asgn to N 33477 A 7/8/1983; Term 12/2/1983; OG Sim 2/85; No
Apln

1 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
2 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
4 X X X X X X X X X X 7, 8
5 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
6 X X X X X X X X X 8-14
7 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8 3811.91 OG Lse N 34312 03/25/1982 Lse Eff 4/1/1982; Term 4/4/83; OG Sim 7/83; Relisted OG Sim 12/84; No Apln
5 Subdiv Und
8 Subdiv Und

17 Subdiv Und
20 Subdiv Und
29 Subdiv Und
32 Subdiv Und R/W Pipeline N 7841 08/09/1982
8 All
11 All
23 All
29 All 2560.00 OG Lse N 33477 A 07/08/1983 Lse Eff 12/1/1981; Asgn out of N 33477 7/1/1983; Term 12/1/1985; OG Sim 6/86; No Apln
9 X X X X 160.00 Mat S N 38183 11/29/1983
4 X X X 6 W/I
9 X X X X X X X W/I

16 X X X X X X X X W/I
21 X X X X W/I
28 X W/I
29 X X X X W/I
32 X X X X X X X X W/I; 23S 63E 313.99 R/W Teleg (UNDGD) N 52050 12/12/1990
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4 X X X 6 W/I
9 X X X X X X W/I

16 X X X X X X X X W/I
21 X X X X W/I
28 X W/I
29 X X X X W/I
32 X X X X X X X X W/I; 23S 63E 78.497 R/W Fiber Optic Cable (UNDGD) N 52985 08/30/1991 Posted 1/28/1993; Mod 7/2/1992
5 X X X 8
8 X X X X

17 X X X X X X
20 X X X X
29 X X X X
32 X X X X X W/I; 23S 63E 116.364 R/W Pipeline N 54045 01/07/1992
4 X X X 6 W/I
9 X X X X X X W/I

16 X X X X X X X X W/I
21 X X X X W/I
28 X W/I
29 X X X X W/I

32 X X X X X X X X

W/I; 21S 61E, 23S 63E, 24S 63E,
26S 63E, 27S 63E, 28S 63E, 29S
63E, 30S 63E, 30S 64E, 31S 64E,
32S 64E, 32S 65E, 33S 65E 78.63 R/W Fiber Optic Line (UNDGD) N 58566 06/17/1994

4 X X X X X X 7-8
5 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
6 X X X X X X X X X 8-14
7 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
8 All
9 X X X X X X X X

15 X X X X
16 X X X X X X X X X X X X
17 All
18 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
19 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
20 All
21 All
22 X X X X X X X X
27 X X X X X X X X
28 All
29 All
30 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
31 X X X X X X X X X X X X 5-8
32 All
33 All
34 X X X X X X X X 24S 62E 107412.24 Special Act Pat 27-95-0022 07/09/1995 Nev 048100
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